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Kreeka-rooma maadlus 40 Participants

48 kg  Kreeka-rooma m 2 Participants
1. Kristo Merilain MK Nelson

2. Ekke Kõu Leitham Korrus3

51 kg  Kreeka-rooma m 5 Participants
1. Raimond Uibo SK Leo

2. Robert  Mhitarjan MK Aberg

3. Robin Lumila MK Aberg

4. Kevin Uspenski MK Dünamo

5. Robin Uspenski MK Dünamo

60 kg  Kreeka-rooma m 12 Participants
1. Markos  Tadolder MK Jaan

2. Olavi  Laisarv SK Tapa

3. Kristjan  Vodolaztsenko MK Juhan

3. Jegor  Sahno SK Tapa

5. Tauri Laidro Caaro SK

5. Miko  Mägisalu Vändra  SKP

7. Ander Järv RJK RAMM

8. Karl Otto Lillemets Korrus3

9. Harry Soo SK Martna

10. Gustav Glaase MK Nelson

11. Renet Puusepp Korrus3

12. Philip  Abt MK Juhan

71 kg  Kreeka-rooma m 13 Participants
1. Robyn Paulberg SK Leo

2. Tanel Põrk Valga SK

3. Dan Ronald Lokk Tartu K Englas

3. Sander Roosileht MK Juhan

5. Jegor Mossienko Korrus3

5. Aron Aun MK Juhan

7. Siim Martin Eskla Võru SS Kalev

8. Kermo Kivioja EMÜ SK

9. Richard Kholin MK Nelson

10. Tauri Altmäe Caaro SK

11. Robin Raivet Korrus3

11. Gunnar Salu MK Nelson

13. Märt Virks Caaro SK

92 kg  Kreeka-rooma m 8 Participants
1. Richard Karelson MK Nelson

2. Fred-Markus Rüü SK Tapa

3. Anvar  Sild Caaro SK

3. Frank Pagil MK Aberg

5. Allan David  Sevtsov SK Leo

5. Devid  Dudkin MK Koosa

7. Kaarel Kants SK Martna

8. Rasmus Liisma MK Aberg

Kreeka-rooma_maadlus 32 Participants

45 kg  Kreeka-rooma_m 6 Participants
1. Sanger Tagu SK Leo

2. Georg  Lumila MK Aberg

3. Kristjan  Jaago V.-Maarja

4. Alex  Kulberg SK Tapa

5. Reno-Rene Padar MK Jaan

6. Joel Henry  Visnapuu V.-Maarja

55 kg  Kreeka-rooma_m 6 Participants
1. Kalle Laisarv SK Tapa

2. Mattias Säärits RJK RAMM

3. Mark Anissimov Valga SK

4. Martin Mägist RJK Leola

5. Kristo Keero Tartu K Englas

6. Kerdo Vähk SK Tapa

65 kg  Kreeka-rooma_m 6 Participants
1. Markus Julius  Holmberg SK Kadrina

2. Remo Ojaste V.-Maarja

3. Kristjan  Metsoja SK Tapa

4. Jakob Bergmann SK Leo

5. Robin Samarüütel Tartu K Englas

6. Carl Marcus Sepp MK Aberg

80 kg  Kreeka-rooma_m 7 Participants
1. Raoul Aho Leitham Korrus3

2. Ats Pajula SK Tapa

3. Silver Roosileht MK Juhan

4. Robin Krivmen Tartu K Englas

5. Matthias Tuulik SK Leo

6. Kennet Künnarpuu JMM

7. Max Arroub MK Juhan

110 kg  Kreeka-rooma_ 7 Participants
1. Uku Laik Valga SK

2. Eerik Pank RJK Leola

3. Erik Günter MK Nelson

4. Morten Järv Korrus3

5. Gregor Naatan Soone MK Aberg

6. Alex-Leon Veedla /Audentes Korrus3

7. Johannes Tammeoks SK Rakvere

Naistemaadlus 16 Participants

43 kg  Naistemaadlus 1 Participants
1. Kathy Carmela Klassen EMÜ SK

49 kg  Naistemaadlus 2 Participants
1. Jonete Visnapuu V.-Maarja

2. Alina Zatirko K. Palusalu SK
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57 kg  Naistemaadlus 7 Participants
1. Maarja Plaser / Audentes Korrus3

2. Tiia-Triin Tomson SK Leo

3. Heily Tiitus MK Juhan

4. Eva-Maria Raudsepp V.-Maarja

5. Liina Stassjuk K. Palusalu SK

6. Julia Tararõskina SK Rakvere

7. Janely Vutt Vändra  SKP

65 kg  Naistemaadlus 3 Participants
1. Viktoria Vesso EMÜ SK

2. Jelizaveta Tsuvpilo SK Tapa

3. Ragne Kuurmaa JMM

73 kg  Naistemaadlus 3 Participants
1. Marta Pajula SK Tapa

2. Greta Orehhova Korrus3

3. Karmen Nurmik JMM

Vabamaadlus 63 Participants

48 kg  Vabamaadlus 4 Participants
1. Nikita Shirokov SK Kuldkaru

2. Artur Timsin K. Palusalu SK

3. Marcus Kivi J.Kotkase

4. Egert Ast SK Nipi

55 kg  Vabamaadlus 5 Participants
1. Hanno Käärik MK Lapiti

2. Kirill Skiller SK Kuldkaru

3. Kristo  Keero Tartu K Englas

4. Kerdo  Vähk SK Tapa

5. Kalle  Laisarv SK Tapa

60 kg  Vabamaadlus 10 Participants
1. Martin Põld SK Kuldkaru

2. Jegor Sahno SK Tapa

3. Kristjan Vodolaztsenko MK Juhan

3. Rainer-Kevin Suuder MK Tulevik

5. Markos Tadolder MK Jaan

5. Miko Mägisalu Vändra  SKP

7. Erik Tsernikov SK Kuldkaru

8. Philip Abt MK Juhan

8. Harry  Soo SK Martna

10. Ander  Järv RJK RAMM

65 kg  Vabamaadlus 9 Participants
1. Aleksei Saulits SK Kuldkaru

2. Markus Julius Holmberg SK Kadrina

3. Kristjan Metsoja SK Tapa

3. Remo  Ojaste V.-Maarja

5. Elmar Braks JMM

5. Peeter Pragi MK Lapiti

7. Jürgen Hansen MK Lapiti

8. Olavi Laisarv SK Tapa

9. Carl Marcus  Sepp MK Aberg

71 kg  Vabamaadlus 10 Participants
1. Maksim Tarassov SK Kuldkaru

2. Robyn  Paulberg SK Leo

3. Sander  Roosileht MK Juhan

3. Siim Martin  Eskla Võru SS Kalev

5. Robin  Raivet Korrus3

5. Danil Petrov K. Palusalu SK

7. Kermo  Kivioja EMÜ SK

8. Tauri  Altmäe Caaro SK

9. Märt Virks Caaro SK

10. Rasmus Klaos RJK RAMM

80 kg  Vabamaadlus 12 Participants
1. Kender Annus MK Tulevik

2. Aron  Aun MK Juhan

3. Markus Kriiskütt MK Lapiti

3. Kennet Künnarpuu JMM

5. Artur Rakitin K. Palusalu SK

5. Markus Aas MK Tulevik

7. Robin  Krivmen Tartu K Englas

8. Matthias  Tuulik SK Leo

9. Silver  Roosileht MK Juhan

10. Carlos Oras MK Lapiti

10. Max  Arroub MK Juhan

12. Ilja Agronomov K. Palusalu SK

92 kg  Vabamaadlus 8 Participants
1. Allan David Sevtsov SK Leo

2. Anvar Sild Caaro SK

3. Rudolf Pragi MK Lapiti

3. Kevin Hagala J.Kotkase

5. Ilja Naoumkine K. Palusalu SK

5. Frank  Pagil MK Aberg

7. Devid Dudkin MK Koosa

8. Kaarel  Kants SK Martna

110 kg  Vabamaadlus 5 Participants
1. Gregor Naatan  Soone MK Aberg

2. Rasmus  Liisma MK Aberg

3. Ruslan Dorosenko SK Kuldkaru

4. Erik  Günter MK Nelson

5. Johannes  Tammeoks SK Rakvere

Vabamaadlus 2 14 Participants

45 kg  Vabamaadlus 2 7 Participants
1. Sander Tagu SK Leo

2. Vlad Ananjev SK Kuldkaru

3. Kristjan Jaago V.-Maarja

4. Sander Suitsberg JMM

5. Georg Lumila MK Aberg

6. Joel Henry Visnapuu V.-Maarja

7. Alex Kulberg SK Tapa
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51 kg  Vabamaadlus 2 7 Participants
1. Robert Mhitarjan MK Aberg

2. Raimond  Uibo SK Leo

3. Kirill Kanin SK Kuldkaru

4. Robin Uspenski MK Dünamo

5. Robin  Lumila MK Aberg

6. Karl-Heinrich Kajakas JMM

7. Kevin Uspenski MK Dünamo
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